DYCOMETAL EQUIPOS DE C.C., S.L.
C/ De la Ciència, 35-37
08840 - Viladecans (Barcelona) - SPAIN
T: (34) 936 526 610 F: (34) 936 407 607
CRT2V
Thermal shock test chamber
• Different volumes

• Micro-switch of stop of fans when opening the door.
• Acoustic Alarm of end of process.
• Cryogenic valve of Nitrogen input or special gas in-
put (fast cooling).
• Communications Port RS-232 for PC connection with
Programming Software and Acquisition of Data in
Windows environment.
• Lateral pneumatic cylinder (when the height in the
Laboratory is not enough).
• Ports on the ceiling of the Chamber roof of House for
electrical wiring or mobile temperature probes.
• To avoid the effect of condensation on the samples in
a cycle of freezing and global warming, it is possible
the installation of dry air injection units.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
CRT2V-40/16  16 +200ºC  -40ºC  1800 1000 1100 250x250x250
CRT2V-40/64  64 +200ºC  -40ºC  2030 1100 1250 400x400x400
CRT2V-40/166  166 +200ºC  -40ºC  2400 1310 1540 550x550x550
CRT2V-70/16  16 +200ºC  -70ºC  1850 1050 1200 250x250x250
CRT2V-70/64  64 +200ºC  -70ºC  2000 1180 1330 400x400x400
CRT2V-70/166  166 +200ºC  -70ºC  2330 1311 1513 550x550x550
CRT2VT-230  230 +150ºC
Ambient  to
+5ºC
1800 1000 1100 500x500x500
Model  Liters